Hourly temperature report: EXAMPLE SITE

IDStation
Variable
Period Used

OO0
Hourly Temperature

Temperature Frequency Report

Jan 12010-Dec 31 2010

Annual

Jan

WMO X000

Station Name XXxXXX Speedwell ID XXXXX

May

Jun

Jul

Aug

Sep

Oct

Nov

Any station

Dec

-5
-4
-3
-2

W W N DU E WM RO .

L T T T O O I T O R I )
(=T =T - I - T I =T~ - I - T S B T =]

(S = = R = =

16

74
184
314
531
507
697
626
603
508
452
450
513
517
505
394
351
264
244
277
269
187

a6

49

24

(= = I = R = B = B )

[T= R R N )

—

53
118
116
147
104

20

3z

22

(=T = = R = R Y = Y = R = = = = = =

[ R e I e Y e e e Y e Y = Y Y = R Y = R = Y ]

WO oo oo o

32
44
54
65
a6
60
61
63
59
61
54
24
26

=T = = P I = = = Y N = I = = =]

o E-E-E-E-E-E-E-E-E-]

Pt = e B = T T = R RV IS I PV
RV O 7= T P Qi N T = I = s R 9

=T = Y T = = R = O = O )

(=T = = = P I = I = R = = I = = =]

N =] 00 N N = N 00w
[F= =T R R R T U R e T =

OO o0 OO S W

L I e R e Y Y o Y Y N Y o Y Y o Y o Y o

L= =T}
o

a0
67
65
45
60
66
70
73
50
22

[ T o R e T e R T N

R =T =T T T R T T T R T T T T

53
88
106
68
53
50
50
70
79
43
34
23
13

o oo oo

O e =R =T =T = T = = T R e R T = R

—
woo

54

=~
e

102

[ TS S = R N R e
WS Do ® MDD LW

[ I o R e e Y o Y o Y

oo o oo oo oo o

12
39
92
110
102
92
85
71
59
52
21

(=T = = R I = = = Y N = = = = )

Showing number of hours in each degree interval by month and by year
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